

Aetna Senior Supplemental Insurance

Medicare Supplement rate adjustment in Arkansas

Aetna Health and Life Insurance Company has received approval for a rate adjustment on individual Medicare Supplement policies currently available in Arkansas, effective **August 1, 2020**.

View rate change details

* Aetna Senior Supplemental Insurance includes products underwritten by: Accendo Insurance Company (ACC), part of the CVS Health® family of companies and Aetna affiliate; Aetna Health and Life Insurance Company (AHLIC); Aetna Health Insurance Company (AHIC), American Continental Insurance Company (ACI); Continental Life Insurance Company of Brentwood, Tennessee (CLI).

For producer use only. Not for use by the general public.

Premier Marketing 705 W Benjamin Ave Norfolk NE 68701 800-365-8208